
2009 Booster Club Archive - Jenks Trojan Football

2009 Booster Club Archive - Jenks Trojan Football.html[1/22/2015 5:35:56 PM]

  

HOME NEWS ARTICLES SCHEDULES TEAMS & ROSTERS SENIORS COACHES SPONSORS ALUMNI PHOTOS GAME SUMMARIES

2009
Jenks Trojan Football Booster Club

 
New for 2009

Electronic Registration and Payment
Click Here for Electronic Registration

 
2009 Booster Club Application
Click Here for Printable Application
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2009 Booster Club Executive Committee
NAME POSITION EMAIL

Scott Brown President email

Kyle Risenhoover Vice President & Fundraising email

Darren Laptad Treasurer email

Leah Graves Secretary email

Brenda Jones Membership email

2009 Booster Club Appointed Positions
Brian Lore Trojan Preview email

Mike Martin Golf Tournament email

Gregg Graves Assistant, Golf Tournament email

Beth Brown Senior Class Representative email

Carl Hansen Senior Class Representative email

Terry Kollmorgen Junior Class Representative email

Lindy Risenhoover Junior Class Representative email

Bob Dotson Sophomore Class Representative email

Kevin Sabin Sophomore Class Representative email

Greg Pisklo Sophomore Class Representative email

Julia Sullivan Freshman Grade Class Representative email

Eddie Prince Freshman Grade Class Representative email

Chad Tabor 8th Grade Class Representative email

Jeff Bingham 8th Grade Class Representative email

Rhonda Graham Trojan Moms Club email

Roberta Haus Trojan Moms Club email

Lori Applekamp Trojan Team Dinners email

Kathy Alexander Trojan Team Dinners email

Andy & Kayla Hancock Trojan Hospitality email

Tom & Bob Graham Trojan Webmasters email

2009 Trojan Football Boosters

mailto:sbrown@us.ibm.com
mailto:kyleandlindy@cox.net
mailto:%20dlaptad@COX.NET
mailto:wildhorse2@cox.net
mailto:felixnbrenda@msn.com
mailto:brian.lore@sbcglobal.net
mailto:MMartin@seniorcaregroup.com
mailto:ggraves@staufferlaw.com
mailto:sbrown@us.ibm.com
mailto:carl.hansen@unitcorp.com
mailto:tmk@moyersmartin.com
mailto:kyleandlindy@cox.net
mailto:bdotson@oklahomacentral.org
mailto:KSABIN@arvest.com
mailto:greg.pisklo@hilti.com
mailto:jzsully@sbcglobal.net
mailto:eddieandleann@cox.net
mailto:chad@versustulsa.com
mailto:jbingham@binghamresources.com
mailto:tgraham3757@sbcglobal.net
mailto:roberta.haus@jenksps.org
mailto:LApplekamp@marchofdimes.com
mailto:kalexander@cctulsa.com
mailto:ahancock@sbcglobal.net
mailto:tgraham3757@sbcglobal.net
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Revised October 12th  
Please note that future member additions after this date will be listed below:
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Trojan Plaza  
Brick Order Form



The Jenks Trojan Football Booster Club supports the team in a variety of ways and includes players, parents, alumni, and friends of Jenks
 Football.  The primary purpose of our non-profit organization is to help the team out financially and logistically.  From feeding the team
 several times a week to helping them get where they are going, the Booster Club is ready to help.  We look forward to a great season.
 Thanks to all of our Corporate Sponsors and Trojan Boosters.  Their generous support and commitment to our club makes our program
 successful in supporting the Trojans.

The Jenks Trojan Football Booster Club meets the first Wednesday of every month at the stadium at 7:00 pm. 

If you need to contact the Booster Club or send us mail, please send your inquiries to:
 

Jenks Trojan Football Booster Club
P.O. Box 88

Jenks, OK  74037

Kevin Ray
2008 Booster Club President

 

Jim Ginther
2007 Booster Club President

 

Darren Laptad
2006 Booster Club President

Leadership and Memories
 

Kevin Redwine
2005 Booster Club President

http://jenkstrojanfootball.com/library/TrojanPlazaBrickOrderForm.doc
http://jenkstrojanfootball.com/library/TrojanPlazaBrickOrderForm.doc
http://jenkstrojanfootball.com/library/TrojanPlazaBrickOrderForm.doc
http://jenkstrojanfootball.com/darren_laptad.html
http://jenkstrojanfootball.com/darren_laptad.html
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http://jenkstrojanfootball.com/library/2008JenksBoosterClubApplicationFINALFINAL.pdf
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Trojan Grillmaster, Kevin Vanbecelaere, cooks the post game meal

Trojan Booster Club Tailgate & Post Game Dinner  
Booster Club parents serve up a great meal for the Trojans

If you have questions about the Jenks Trojan Football Booster Club or would
 like more information about our activities or to become a member, please
 fill out the form below and we will be happy to provide you with a quick


response.

First Name:

Last Name:

Address:

Address 2:

City:

State: Select a State

Zip Code:

Email Address:

Phone Number:
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Comments:

Copyright © 2006 Jenks Trojans Football Team & Booster Club
All Rights Reserved


Revision Date: 09/22/2006
URL: http://jenkstrojanfootball.com/index.html


Problems with site or comments? Contact the Webmaster 
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mailto:tgraham3757@sbcglobal.net
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